
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Cell # Email

GJ Winwater Vendor Casey Kenney 819 21 1/2 Rd., Bldg A, GJ CO  81505 970.255.9015 970.596.6139 cbkenney@winwaterworks.com

GJ Pipe Vendor Dwayne Hall 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.243.4604 dwayne.hall@gjpipe.com

WCCA Planroom Carrie Capra 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 wcca@wcca-gj.com

Core and Main Vendor Joe Vescio 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.628.7104 970.773.0385 joe.vescio@coreandmain.com

Dirtworks Construction, LLC Contractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.241.1691 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com

M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 maconcreteandy@bresnan.net

CW Construction Contractor Cody Weaver 825 21 1/2 Rd., GJ, CO 81505 970.243.7755 970.812.2018 cody@cwconst.com

Sorter Construction Contractor Jesse Nelson 2802 Hwy 50, GJ, CO  81501 970.260.5142 jesse@sorterdigs.com

K&D Construction Contractor Kelly Waddington 648 N. Terrace Dr., GJ, CO  81507 970.433.7533 970.985.6113 kelly@kdconstructioninc.com

United Companies Contractor Jacob Davis 970.376.6437 jacob.davis@unitedco.com

Con-Sy, Inc. Contractor Wayne Balderston 719 Arrowwest Rd., GJ, CO  81505 970.549.1276 970.683.4604 Wayne.Consy@gmail.com

*Contractor Prebid Attendees

PLANHOLDERS/PRE-BID ATTENDANCE LIST

F 1/2 ROAD PARKWAY - PHASE I (MARKET STREET TO 24 1/2 ROAD) WATERLINE INSTALLATION PROJECT
PRE-BID, Thursday, July 13, 2023 at 11:00 A.M, Intersection of Market St and F 1/2 Rd (MANDATORY)

Bid Opening Thursday, July 20, 2023 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


